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Previously used vendors or established affiliated partners  
AIFS https://www.aifscustomized.com/  

• Multiple countries 
• aifspartnerships@aifs.com  

API https://www.apistudyabroad.com/advisors/customized/  
• Multiple countries 
• customized@apiabroad.com  

EF Tours https://www.efcollegestudytours.com/  
• Multiple countries 
• Kate Lavelle Kate.Lavelle@ef.edu  

Performing Arts Abroad http://www.performingartsabroad.com/customize-a-program  
• Multiple countries – Dance, Film, Music, Theatre or related 
• info@performingartsabroad.com  

Arcos Learning Abroad https://www.arcosabroad.com/custom-programs  
• Argentina, Costa Rica, Mexico, Spain and neighboring countries 
• customprograms@arcosabroad.com  

WorldStrides/ISA https://worldstrides.com/educators/  
• Multiple countries 
• Lindsey Skinner lindseys@worldstrides.com 

 

Other vendors 
ACCENT Study Abroad https://accentintl.com/  

• Paris, Florence, London, Madrid and Rome 
• progdev@accentintl.com  

AEA http://www.aeastudyabroad.com/  
• Multiple countries 
• Team@AEAstudyabroad.com  

AUIP https://auip.com/ 
• New Zealand, Australia, Fiji and Antarctica 
• Kevin Arscott kevin@auip.com  

Brazilian Experience http://brazilianexperience.com/faculty-led-programs/  
• Brazil 
• Rafaela Rolim rrolim@brazilianexperience.com.br  

Campus Brasil https://www.campusbrasil.org/  
• Argentina, Brazil, Colombia and Peru 
• André Siffert andre@campusbrasil.org  

CAPA https://www.capa.org/for-institutions/global-custom-programs  
• Buenos Aires, Dublin, Florence, London, Shanghai, and Sydney 

CIEE https://www.ciee.org/go-abroad/educators/faculty-led-programs  
• Multiple countries 
• Melissa Sandoval msandoval@ciee.org  

CIS Abroad https://www.cisabroad.com/custom-programs/faculty-led-programs/  
• Multiple countries 
• Program managers https://www.cisabroad.com/about-us/meet-the-team/  
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IES Abroad https://www.iesabroad.org/advisors-faculty/customized-programs 
• Multiple countries 
• Nicole Granacki ngranacki@IESabroad.org  

IFSA-Butler https://www.ifsa-butler.org/custom-programs/  
• Multiple countries 
• Emily Beck ebeck@ifsa-butler.org  

SIT https://studyabroad.sit.edu/campus-advisors-and-faculty/custom-programs/ 
• Multiple countries 
• custom@sit.edu  

South Bridge Access http://www.southbridgeaccess.com/  
• Latin America 
• Lewis Willoughby lewis@southbridgeaccess.com 

Tumlare https://www.tumlare.com/  
• Multiple countries, mainly Europe and Asia 
• Chelsea Reece chelsea@tumlare.com  
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